NSW - SA Cootamundra West-Broken Hill PAGE 1

TRAIN NO 9335 1SP7 DYN3 WP45 2NY3 8895 DYN3 2SP7 9823 9833
LENGTH (Metres) 850 1500 0 0 1500 250 0 1500 680 450
DAYS MON MON MON MON MON TUE TUE TUE MON TUE
SCHEDULE C1 Al LOCO XPL C1 C1 LOCO Al B1 C1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNT PNT CLK PNT PNT PNT PNT PNB PNB
COMMODITY Grain Intermodal | General Frei | Passenger Steel General Frei | General Frei | Intermodal Grain PC
Cootamundra West arr
............. dep| 11:58 19:01 23:00 00:57
Stockinbingal arr | 12:41
dep 19:31 23:32 01:27
Milvale arr
dep 19:57 23:54 01:53
Bribbaree arr
dep 20:18 00:13 02:14
Quandialla arr
' dep 20:31 00:23 02:27
Wirrinya arr 21:08
dep 21:14 00:51 03:03
Forbes arr
21:52 01:21 03:40
CRN/ARTC Boundary Parkes arr 01:53
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L dep 05:35 10:00 13:00 01:53 08:00 07:08
Goobang Jct arr 05:37 10:05 22:28 01:56 08:05 07:10 04:16
dep 07:18 | - 13:00 2355 |- | 08:20
SCHEDULE A2 XPL C1 Al
SCT Parkes arr
’ dep
Parkes Logistics Termina  arr
dep
Bogan Gate arr
07:42 13:20 00:26 08:43
Yarrabandai arr 07:55
08:35 13:31 00:43 08:55
Condobolin arr 14:00
09:01 14:05 01:17 09:19
Kiacatoo arr
dep 09:21 14:23 01:43 09:38
Euabalong West arr 14:45
dep 09:44 14:50 02:16 10:00
Matakana arr 10:11
dep 11:09 15:15 02:53 10:25
Roto dep 11:33 15:35 03:26 10:48
Trida arr 11:13
dep 11:57 15:57 04:00 12:11
Ivanhoe arr 16:31
dep 12:34 16:41 04:53 12:49
Tronox Siding dep 12:37 16:45 04:58 12:52
Darnick
dep 13:11 17:16 05:45 13:24
Kaleentha arr
dep 13:47 17:48 06:37 13:59
Menindee arr 18:22
dep 14:25 18:27 07:30 14:35
Kinalung arr 15:08 08:24
dep 16:02 18:59 09:15 15:10
Broken Hill arr 16:51 19:39 10:15 15:50
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ SWA PER TERM TERM WHY TERM TERM PER PKS GNM

ARTC Master Train Plan Cootamundra West-Broken Hill (EST) Effective 21st April 2024



NSW - SA Cootamundra West-Broken Hill PAGE 2

TRAIN NO 3NY3 9823 3SP1 3SP7 4SP5 4SA8 9335 8801 4GP1 4NY3
LENGTH (Metres) 1500 680 1300 1500 1500 600 850 940 1800 1500
DAYS TUE TUE WED WED WED WED WED WED WED WED
SCHEDULE C1 B1 B1 Al Al L&C2 C1 C1 A2 C1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNB GWI PNT PNT GSR PNB AUR SCT PNT
COMMODITY Steel Grain Intermodal Intermodal Intermodal Passenger Grain Minerals Intermodal Steel
Cootamundra West arr
............. dep| 19:56 22:56 01:13 11:50 19:31
Stockinbingal arr 12:33
dep| 20:26 23:28 01:45 20:01
Milvale arr
dep| 20:52 23:50 02:07 20:27
Bribbaree arr
dep| 21:13 00:09 02:26 20:48
Quandialla arr 21:02
) 21:26 00:19 02:36 23:04
Wirrinya 03:05
22:02 00:47 05:34 23:41
Forbes arr
22:39 01:17 06:05 00:18
CRN/ARTC Boundary Parkes arr 01:49
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L dep 07:29 11:34 23:17
Goobang Jct arr | 23:15 06:39 07:31 11:36 00:54
dep| 02:40 06:49 08:39 15:00 23:18 02:25
SCHEDULE C1 A2 A2 A2 L&C2 C1 A2 C1
SCT Parkes arr
: dep 18:00
Parkes Logistics Termina  arr
dep
Bogan Gate arr
03:11 07:13 09:03 15:24 23:42 18:23 02:56
Yarrabandai arr 07:26
03:28 08:27 09:15 15:36 23:56 18:35 03:13
Condobolin arr
04:02 08:53 09:40 16:01 00:22 19:00 03:47
Kiacatoo arr
04:28 09:13 10:00 16:21 00:42 19:20 04:13
05:01 09:36 10:23 16:44 01:07 19:43 04:46
Matakana arr 20:10 05:24
05:38 10:02 10:49 17:10 01:35 21:00 06:06
06:11 10:25 11:12 17:33 02:01 21:24 06:40
06:45 10:49 11:36 17:57 02:28 21:48 07:14
Ivanhoe arr | 07:39 18:35
dep| 08:34 11:26 12:13 19:40 03:09 22:25 08:07
Tronox Siding dep| 08:41 11:29 12:16 19:44 03:12 15:55 22:28 08:12
Darnick
dep| 09:28 12:03 12:50 20:18 03:49 16:49 23:02 08:59
Kaleentha arr 17:42 23:39 09:52
dep| 10:20 12:39 13:26 20:54 04:27 18:28 01:20 10:50
Menindee arr
dep| 11:13 13:17 14:04 21:32 05:06 19:23 01:59 11:45
Kinalung arr 22:15 12:39
dep| 12:06 13:59 14:50 23:41 05:45 20:16 02:41 13:20
Broken Hill arr | 13:06 14:47 15:38 00:30 06:30 21:15 03:30 14:20
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ WHY PKS PER PER PER APT SWA TERM PER WHY

ARTC Master Train Plan Cootamundra West-Broken Hill (EST) Effective 21st April 2024



NSW - SA Cootamundra West-Broken Hill PAGE 3

TRAIN NO 3BA6 DYN3 9823 9833 4833 5SP5 5NY3 9823 1827 6SP5
LENGTH (Metres) 0 0 680 450 450 1800 1500 680 1500 1800
DAYS THU THU WED THU THU THU THU THU FRI FRI
SCHEDULE A2 LOCO B1 C1 1 A2 C1 B1 Al A2
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNT PNB PNB PNB PNT PNT PNB PNT PNT
COMMODITY Intermodal | General Frei Grain PC General Frei Intermodal Steel Grain General Frei Intermodal
Cootamundra West arr
dep 23:00 00:56 21:18 22:56
Stockinbingal arr
dep 23:32 01:26 21:48 23:28
Milvale arr
dep 23:54 01:52 22:14 23:50
Bribbaree arr
dep 00:13 02:13 22:35 00:09
Quandialla arr
dep 00:23 02:26 22:48 00:19
Wirrinya arr 00:48
dep 00:51 03:02 23:24 03:40
Forbes arr
01:21 03:39 00:01 04:11
CRN/ARTC Boundary Parkes arr 01:53 04:43
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L dep| 05:26 10:25 07:50 09:15 05:25 09:20
Goobang Jct arr | 05:31 10:30 04:15 07:52 09:20 00:37 05:29 09:25
dep| 07:40 | - 02:45
SCHEDULE A2 SFR C1 SFR
SCT Parkes arr
’ dep
Parkes Logistics Termina  arr
dep 14:28 13:58
Bogan Gate arr
08:07 15:02 03:16 14:32
Yarrabandai arr
08:21 15:14 03:33 14:44
Condobolin arr
08:46 15:39 04:07 15:09
Kiacatoo arr
09:06 15:59 04:33 15:29
09:29 16:22 05:06 15:52
Matakana arr 16:49
dep| 09:55 17:42 05:43 16:18
10:18 18:06 06:16 16:41
10:42 18:30 06:50 17:05
Ivanhoe arr | 11:20
dep| 12:20 19:07 07:43 17:42
Tronox Siding dep| 12:24 19:10 07:48 17:45
Darnick
dep| 12:58 19:44 08:35 18:19
Kaleentha arr | 13:35
dep| 14:33 20:20 09:30 18:55
Menindee arr
dep| 15:12 20:58 10:23 19:33
Kinalung arr 20:16
dep| 15:54 21:40 11:16 21:00
Broken Hill arr | 16:42 22:29 12:15 21:50
FORMS OR DESTINATION IFT TERM PKS GNM GNM PER WHY PKS TERM PER

ARTC Master Train Plan Cootamundra West-Broken Hill (EST) Effective 21st April 2024



NSW - SA Cootamundra West-Broken Hill PAGE 4

TRAIN NO 9335 6NY3 9823 6SP1 4833 7SP7 7SP3 8801 1829 6BA6
LENGTH (Metres) 850 1500 680 1300 450 1500 1800 940 1200 1800
DAYS FRI FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT
SCHEDULE C1 C1 B1 B1 1 Al B1 C1 Al B1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNB PNT PNB GWI PNB PNT PNT AUR PNT PNT
COMMODITY Grain Steel Grain Intermodal | General Frei Intermodal Intermodal Minerals General Frei Intermodal
Cootamundra West arr 19:20
lllllllllllll dep| 11:50 19:30 23:00 04:04 09:37 22:52
Stockinbingal arr | 12:33
dep 20:01 23:32 04:36 10:09 23:24
Milvale arr 10:32
dep 20:27 23:54 04:58 11:33 2346
Bribbaree arr
dep 20:48 00:13 05:17 11:53 00:05
Quandialla arr
) 21:01 00:23 05:27 12:03 00:15
Wirrinya 00:52
21:37 01:57 05:55 12:31 00:43
Forbes arr
22:14 02:28 06:25 13:01 01:13
CRN/ARTC Boundary Parkes arr 03:00
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L dep 07:47 08:18 18:50
Goobang Jct arr 22:50 06:59 07:49 08:21 13:35 18:55 01:47
dep 01:20 07:19 09:50 14:20 03:45
SCHEDULE C1 A2 A2 A2 C1 A2
SCT Parkes arr
’ dep
Parkes Logistics Termina  arr
dep
Bogan Gate arr
01:51 07:43 10:14 14:44 04:09
Yarrabandai arr 02:09 07:56
02:48 09:21 10:26 14:56 04:21
Condobolin arr
03:24 09:47 10:51 15:21 04:46
Kiacatoo arr
03:50 10:07 11:11 15:41 05:06
04:23 10:30 11:34 16:04 05:29
Matakana arr
dep 05:00 10:56 12:00 16:30 05:55
Roto dep 05:33 11:19 12:23 16:53 06:18
Trida arr 06:43
dep 06:07 11:43 12:47 17:17 07:25
Ivanhoe arr
dep 07:00 12:20 13:24 17:54 08:03
Tronox Siding dep 07:05 12:23 13:27 17:57 10:30 08:06
Darnick
dep 07:52 12:57 14:01 18:31 11:24 08:40
Kaleentha arr
dep 08:44 13:33 14:37 19:07 12:17 09:16
Menindee arr
dep 09:37 14:11 15:15 19:45 13:11 09:54
Kinalung arr 14:54 10:37
dep 10:30 16:55 15:57 20:27 14:05 11:25
Broken Hill arr 11:29 17:44 16:44 21:15 15:05 12:15
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ SWA WHY PKS PER GNM PER PER TERM TERM IFT

ARTC Master Train Plan Cootamundra West-Broken Hill (EST) Effective 21st April 2024



NSW - SA Cootamundra West-Broken Hill PAGE 5
TRAIN NO 7SP5 DYN3 9823 1GP1 8801 9823
LENGTH (Metres) 1800 0 680 1800 940 680
DAYS SAT SUN SAT SUN SUN SUN
SCHEDULE A2 LOCO B1 A3 C1 B1
PATH TYPE M M M M M M
OPERATOR PNT PNT PNB SCT AUR PNB
COMMODITY Intermodal | General Frei Grain Intermodal Minerals Grain
Cootamundra West arr

""""""" dep 23:38 23:37
Stockinbingal arr
dep 00:10 00:09
Milvale arr
dep 00:32 00:31
Bribbaree arr
dep 00:51 00:50
Quandialla arr 01:02
dep 01:59 01:00
Wirrinya arr 01:29
dep 02:28 03:33
Forbes arr
02:58 04:04
CRN/ARTC Boundary Parkes arr 03:30 04:36
CRN/ARTC Boundary Main L dep| 23:00 12:50
Goobang Jct arr | 23:05 12:55
SCHEDULE SFR A3 C1
SCT Parkes arr
' dep 18:00
Parkes Logistics Termina arr
"~ dep| 02:03
Bogan Gate arr
02:37 18:26
Yarrabandai arr
02:49 18:39
Condobolin arr
03:14 19:06
Kiacatoo arr
03:34 19:28
03:57 19:54
Matakana arr 20:26
04:23 21:10
04:46 21:36
05:10 22:03
Ivanhoe arr | 05:48
dep| 06:28 22:46
Tronox Siding dep| 06:32 22:50 19:30
Darnick
dep| 07:06 23:28 20:24
Kaleentha arr 00:10
dep| 07:42 02:27 21:17
Menindee arr
dep| 08:20 03:11 22:11
Kinalung arr 23:06
dep| 09:02 04:01 00:39
Broken Hill arr | 09:50 05:00 01:40
[FORMS OR DESTINATION _ PER TERM PKS PER TERM PKS

ARTC Master Train Plan

Cootamundra West-Broken Hill (EST)

Effective 21st April 2024




